
WOMENS 132.0 RESULTS

Womens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Sage Barney Iola High School 131.8 135.0 0

2 Jalyssa Sabatka Colby High School 129.0 130.0 0

3 Kiara Stone Hiawatha High School 132.0 130.0 0

4 Emma wheeler Scott City 130.0 125.0 0

5 Makenzie  Brown Prairie View 130.0 125.0 0

6 Lakin Denny Colby High School 129.0 120.0 0

7 Clara McElroy Smoky Valley High School 130.4 120.0 0

8 Clare Kuntz Chapman KS 131.0 115.0 0

9 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 131.6 115.0 0

10 MONTANA OHMART COLUMBUS 126.3 105.0 0

11 hali booi Colby High School 131.4 105.0 0

12 Brynn McCormick Cheney High School 132.0 105.0 0

Womens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Emma wheeler Scott City 130.0 230.0 0

2 Clare Kuntz Chapman KS 131.0 225.0 0

3 Kiara Stone Hiawatha High School 132.0 225.0 0

4 Clara McElroy Smoky Valley High School 130.4 210.0 0

5 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 131.6 210.0 0

6 Lakin Denny Colby High School 129.0 195.0 0

7 Makenzie  Brown Prairie View 130.0 195.0 0

8 Sage Barney Iola High School 131.8 195.0 0

9 Jalyssa Sabatka Colby High School 129.0 190.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 MONTANA OHMART COLUMBUS 126.3 160.0 0

11 hali booi Colby High School 131.4 155.0 0

12 Brynn McCormick Cheney High School 132.0 0 0

Womens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Clara McElroy Smoky Valley High School 130.4 145.0 0

2 Sage Barney Iola High School 131.8 135.0 0

3 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 131.6 130.0 0

4 Lakin Denny Colby High School 129.0 125.0 0

5 Jalyssa Sabatka Colby High School 129.0 120.0 0

6 MONTANA OHMART COLUMBUS 126.3 115.0 0

7 Clare Kuntz Chapman KS 131.0 115.0 0

8 hali booi Colby High School 131.4 115.0 0

9 Kiara Stone Hiawatha High School 132.0 115.0 0

10 Makenzie  Brown Prairie View 130.0 110.0 0

11 Emma wheeler Scott City 130.0 0 0

12 Brynn McCormick Cheney High School 132.0 0 0

Womens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Clara McElroy Smoky Valley High School 130.4 475.0 10

2 Kiara Stone Hiawatha High School 132.0 470.0 8

3 Sage Barney Iola High School 131.8 465.0 6

4 Clare Kuntz Chapman KS 131.0 455.0 4

5 Priscilla  Peregrino Scott City 131.6 455.0 2

6 Jalyssa Sabatka Colby High School 129.0 440.0 1

7 Lakin Denny Colby High School 129.0 440.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Makenzie  Brown Prairie View 130.0 430.0 0

9 MONTANA OHMART COLUMBUS 126.3 380.0 0

10 hali booi Colby High School 131.4 375.0 0

11 Emma wheeler Scott City 130.0 355.0 0

12 Brynn McCormick Cheney High School 132.0 105.0 0


